

(seal)

BK: 2018 PG: 2665 Recorded: 8/16/2018 at 1:43:36.0 PM Fee Amount: \$7.00

Revenue Tax: LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

	RELEASE OF F	REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE	
Prepared Information	tion: (Name, address and phone	e number)	
Loan Service Center/Janell Jimmerson			
Earlham Savings Bank			
	PO Box 426		
	Earlham, IA 50072		
	(515) 758-2251		
Taxpayer informat	ion: (Name and complete addre	ess)	
	Michael W. Ory		
	Denise M. Ory		13333004134133ja
36444 Knox Ave			
	Earlham, IA 50072		
Poturn Dogument	T 0.		
Return Document	To: (Name and complete addres	ss)	
Loan Service Center			
	Earlham Savings Bank		
	PO Box 426		
	Earlham, IA 50072 (515) 758-2251		
	(515) 758-2251		2,443434439333
Grantors:		Caranta	
Loan Servi	ce Center	Grantees:	
	avings Bank	Michael W. Ory	
PO Box 42		Denise M. Ory	
Earlham, I		36444 Knox Ave Earlham, IA 50072	
(515) 758-2		Lannam, IA 50072	
by Michael W. to Earlham Savings Mac Book 2016 Pag	Ory and Denise M. Ory Bank, and Recorded in the dison, State 2282, on the 27th		
off, satisfied and dis	charged in full.		•
Words and phrases he	masculine, feminine or n	hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or peuter gender, according to the context.	blural number, and as
	Dated thisday of	Ungust, 2018	
Earlham Savings Ba	nk	Earlham Savings Bank	
William	J. Harry	MATH	
WILLIAM W. HUNTE	R	NOAH B. HUNTER	
PRESIDENT		SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	
ACKNOWLEDGMEI			
OTATE OF	_		
STATE OF On this <u>futh</u> day	of August, 20	NTY OF <u>Madison</u> Notary Public in the	state of lowa,
by me duly sworn or entity, (that seal affix entity) and that said i authority of is PRESI PRESIDENT acknow	WILLIAM W. HUNTER and affirmed did say that person ed to said instrument is the sustrument was signed and substrument was signed and substrument was signed and substrument was signed and SENIOR VICE Paledge the execution of said	I NOAH B. HUNTER, to me personally king PRESIDENT and SENIOR VICE PREseal of said entity or no seal has been pusealed, if applicable, on behalf of the said PRESIDENT and the said PRESIDENT and the voluntary act and dinstrument to be the voluntary act and dinstrument to be the voluntary act.	nown, who being ESIDENT of said rocured by said d entity by the nd SENIOR VICE
by it voluntarily execu	JANELL JIMMERSON Commission Number 788628 My Commission Expires		

(Notary Public)